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MEPS HC-036 BRR 
1996-2019 REPLICATES FOR VARIANCE ESTIMATION FILE CODEBOOK

Date: Jul 1, 2021

Alphabetical Listing of Variables

Start End Name Description
23 23 BRR1 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 1
32 32 BRR10 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 10
122 122 BRR100 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 100
123 123 BRR101 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 101
124 124 BRR102 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 102
125 125 BRR103 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 103
126 126 BRR104 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 104
127 127 BRR105 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 105
128 128 BRR106 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 106
129 129 BRR107 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 107
130 130 BRR108 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 108
131 131 BRR109 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 109
33 33 BRR11 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 11
132 132 BRR110 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 110
133 133 BRR111 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 111
134 134 BRR112 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 112
135 135 BRR113 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 113
136 136 BRR114 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 114
137 137 BRR115 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 115
138 138 BRR116 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 116
139 139 BRR117 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 117
140 140 BRR118 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 118
141 141 BRR119 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 119
34 34 BRR12 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 12
142 142 BRR120 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 120
143 143 BRR121 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 121
144 144 BRR122 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 122
145 145 BRR123 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 123
146 146 BRR124 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 124
147 147 BRR125 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 125
148 148 BRR126 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 126
149 149 BRR127 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 127
150 150 BRR128 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 128
35 35 BRR13 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 13
36 36 BRR14 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 14
37 37 BRR15 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 15
38 38 BRR16 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 16
39 39 BRR17 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 17
40 40 BRR18 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 18
41 41 BRR19 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 19
24 24 BRR2 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 2
42 42 BRR20 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 20
43 43 BRR21 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 21
44 44 BRR22 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 22
45 45 BRR23 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 23
46 46 BRR24 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 24
47 47 BRR25 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 25
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Start End Name Description
48 48 BRR26 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 26
49 49 BRR27 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 27
50 50 BRR28 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 28
51 51 BRR29 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 29
25 25 BRR3 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 3
52 52 BRR30 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 30
53 53 BRR31 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 31
54 54 BRR32 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 32
55 55 BRR33 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 33
56 56 BRR34 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 34
57 57 BRR35 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 35
58 58 BRR36 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 36
59 59 BRR37 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 37
60 60 BRR38 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 38
61 61 BRR39 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 39
26 26 BRR4 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 4
62 62 BRR40 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 40
63 63 BRR41 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 41
64 64 BRR42 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 42
65 65 BRR43 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 43
66 66 BRR44 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 44
67 67 BRR45 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 45
68 68 BRR46 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 46
69 69 BRR47 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 47
70 70 BRR48 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 48
71 71 BRR49 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 49
27 27 BRR5 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 5
72 72 BRR50 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 50
73 73 BRR51 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 51
74 74 BRR52 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 52
75 75 BRR53 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 53
76 76 BRR54 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 54
77 77 BRR55 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 55
78 78 BRR56 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 56
79 79 BRR57 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 57
80 80 BRR58 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 58
81 81 BRR59 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 59
28 28 BRR6 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 6
82 82 BRR60 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 60
83 83 BRR61 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 61
84 84 BRR62 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 62
85 85 BRR63 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 63
86 86 BRR64 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 64
87 87 BRR65 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 65
88 88 BRR66 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 66
89 89 BRR67 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 67
90 90 BRR68 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 68
91 91 BRR69 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 69
29 29 BRR7 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 7
92 92 BRR70 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 70
93 93 BRR71 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 71
94 94 BRR72 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 72
95 95 BRR73 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 73
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Start End Name Description
96 96 BRR74 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 74
97 97 BRR75 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 75
98 98 BRR76 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 76
99 99 BRR77 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 77
100 100 BRR78 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 78
101 101 BRR79 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 79
30 30 BRR8 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 8
102 102 BRR80 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 80
103 103 BRR81 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 81
104 104 BRR82 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 82
105 105 BRR83 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 83
106 106 BRR84 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 84
107 107 BRR85 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 85
108 108 BRR86 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 86
109 109 BRR87 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 87
110 110 BRR88 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 88
111 111 BRR89 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 89
31 31 BRR9 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 9
112 112 BRR90 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 90
113 113 BRR91 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 91
114 114 BRR92 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 92
115 115 BRR93 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 93
116 116 BRR94 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 94
117 117 BRR95 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 95
118 118 BRR96 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 96
119 119 BRR97 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 97
120 120 BRR98 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 98
121 121 BRR99 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 99
1 7 DUID DWELLING UNIT ID
11 20 DUPERSID PERSON ID (DUID + PID)
21 22 PANEL PANEL NUMBER
8 10 PID PERSON NUMBER
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Positional Listing of Variables

Start End Name Description
1 7 DUID DWELLING UNIT ID
8 10 PID PERSON NUMBER
11 20 DUPERSID PERSON ID (DUID + PID)
21 22 PANEL PANEL NUMBER
23 23 BRR1 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 1
24 24 BRR2 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 2
25 25 BRR3 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 3
26 26 BRR4 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 4
27 27 BRR5 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 5
28 28 BRR6 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 6
29 29 BRR7 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 7
30 30 BRR8 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 8
31 31 BRR9 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 9
32 32 BRR10 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 10
33 33 BRR11 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 11
34 34 BRR12 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 12
35 35 BRR13 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 13
36 36 BRR14 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 14
37 37 BRR15 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 15
38 38 BRR16 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 16
39 39 BRR17 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 17
40 40 BRR18 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 18
41 41 BRR19 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 19
42 42 BRR20 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 20
43 43 BRR21 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 21
44 44 BRR22 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 22
45 45 BRR23 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 23
46 46 BRR24 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 24
47 47 BRR25 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 25
48 48 BRR26 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 26
49 49 BRR27 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 27
50 50 BRR28 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 28
51 51 BRR29 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 29
52 52 BRR30 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 30
53 53 BRR31 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 31
54 54 BRR32 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 32
55 55 BRR33 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 33
56 56 BRR34 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 34
57 57 BRR35 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 35
58 58 BRR36 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 36
59 59 BRR37 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 37
60 60 BRR38 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 38
61 61 BRR39 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 39
62 62 BRR40 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 40
63 63 BRR41 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 41
64 64 BRR42 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 42
65 65 BRR43 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 43
66 66 BRR44 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 44
67 67 BRR45 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 45
68 68 BRR46 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 46
69 69 BRR47 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 47
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Start End Name Description
70 70 BRR48 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 48
71 71 BRR49 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 49
72 72 BRR50 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 50
73 73 BRR51 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 51
74 74 BRR52 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 52
75 75 BRR53 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 53
76 76 BRR54 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 54
77 77 BRR55 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 55
78 78 BRR56 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 56
79 79 BRR57 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 57
80 80 BRR58 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 58
81 81 BRR59 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 59
82 82 BRR60 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 60
83 83 BRR61 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 61
84 84 BRR62 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 62
85 85 BRR63 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 63
86 86 BRR64 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 64
87 87 BRR65 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 65
88 88 BRR66 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 66
89 89 BRR67 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 67
90 90 BRR68 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 68
91 91 BRR69 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 69
92 92 BRR70 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 70
93 93 BRR71 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 71
94 94 BRR72 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 72
95 95 BRR73 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 73
96 96 BRR74 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 74
97 97 BRR75 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 75
98 98 BRR76 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 76
99 99 BRR77 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 77
100 100 BRR78 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 78
101 101 BRR79 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 79
102 102 BRR80 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 80
103 103 BRR81 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 81
104 104 BRR82 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 82
105 105 BRR83 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 83
106 106 BRR84 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 84
107 107 BRR85 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 85
108 108 BRR86 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 86
109 109 BRR87 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 87
110 110 BRR88 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 88
111 111 BRR89 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 89
112 112 BRR90 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 90
113 113 BRR91 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 91
114 114 BRR92 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 92
115 115 BRR93 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 93
116 116 BRR94 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 94
117 117 BRR95 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 95
118 118 BRR96 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 96
119 119 BRR97 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 97
120 120 BRR98 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 98
121 121 BRR99 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 99
122 122 BRR100 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 100
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Start End Name Description
123 123 BRR101 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 101
124 124 BRR102 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 102
125 125 BRR103 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 103
126 126 BRR104 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 104
127 127 BRR105 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 105
128 128 BRR106 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 106
129 129 BRR107 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 107
130 130 BRR108 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 108
131 131 BRR109 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 109
132 132 BRR110 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 110
133 133 BRR111 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 111
134 134 BRR112 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 112
135 135 BRR113 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 113
136 136 BRR114 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 114
137 137 BRR115 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 115
138 138 BRR116 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 116
139 139 BRR117 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 117
140 140 BRR118 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 118
141 141 BRR119 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 119
142 142 BRR120 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 120
143 143 BRR121 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 121
144 144 BRR122 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 122
145 145 BRR123 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 123
146 146 BRR124 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 124
147 147 BRR125 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 125
148 148 BRR126 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 126
149 149 BRR127 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 127
150 150 BRR128 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 128
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Variable Codebook

Name Description Format Type Start End
DUID DWELLING UNIT ID 7.0 NUM 1 7

Value Unweighted
VALID ID 433,143

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
PID PERSON NUMBER 3.0 NUM 8 10

Value Unweighted
VALID ID 433,143

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
DUPERSID PERSON ID (DUID + PID) 10.0 CHAR 11 20

Value Unweighted
VALID ID 433,143

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
PANEL PANEL NUMBER 2.0 NUM 21 22

Value Unweighted
1 PANEL 1 23,442
2 PANEL 2 14,178
3 PANEL 3 11,443
4 PANEL 4 14,704
5 PANEL 5 11,508
6 PANEL 6 23,423
7 PANEL 7 17,760
8 PANEL 8 18,045
9 PANEL 9 18,086
10 PANEL 10 17,698
11 PANEL 11 18,493
12 PANEL 12 14,149
13 PANEL 13 20,639
14 PANEL 14 18,189
15 PANEL 15 16,349
16 PANEL 16 20,697
17 PANEL 17 20,428
18 PANEL 18 18,715
19 PANEL 19 17,763
20 PANEL 20 19,344
21 PANEL 21 17,449
22 PANEL 22 30,758
23 PANEL 23 15,794
24 PANEL 24 14,089

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR1 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 1 1.0 NUM 23 23

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,670
1 IN REPLICATE 220,473

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR2 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 2 1.0 NUM 24 24

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,371
1 IN REPLICATE 219,772

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR3 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 3 1.0 NUM 25 25

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,775
1 IN REPLICATE 215,368

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR4 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 4 1.0 NUM 26 26

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,412
1 IN REPLICATE 213,731

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR5 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 5 1.0 NUM 27 27

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,323
1 IN REPLICATE 212,820

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR6 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 6 1.0 NUM 28 28

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,356
1 IN REPLICATE 213,787

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR7 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 7 1.0 NUM 29 29

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 208,722
1 IN REPLICATE 224,421

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR8 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 8 1.0 NUM 30 30

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 222,335
1 IN REPLICATE 210,808

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR9 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 9 1.0 NUM 31 31

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,058
1 IN REPLICATE 215,085

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR10 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 10 1.0 NUM 32 32

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,873
1 IN REPLICATE 217,270

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR11 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 11 1.0 NUM 33 33

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,597
1 IN REPLICATE 214,546

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR12 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 12 1.0 NUM 34 34

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,140
1 IN REPLICATE 219,003

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR13 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 13 1.0 NUM 35 35

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,163
1 IN REPLICATE 214,980

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR14 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 14 1.0 NUM 36 36

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,554
1 IN REPLICATE 218,589

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR15 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 15 1.0 NUM 37 37

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,624
1 IN REPLICATE 219,519

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR16 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 16 1.0 NUM 38 38

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,379
1 IN REPLICATE 214,764

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR17 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 17 1.0 NUM 39 39

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,583
1 IN REPLICATE 215,560

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR18 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 18 1.0 NUM 40 40

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 223,040
1 IN REPLICATE 210,103

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR19 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 19 1.0 NUM 41 41

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,802
1 IN REPLICATE 213,341

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR20 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 20 1.0 NUM 42 42

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,135
1 IN REPLICATE 217,008

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR21 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 21 1.0 NUM 43 43

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,184
1 IN REPLICATE 219,959

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR22 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 22 1.0 NUM 44 44

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,537
1 IN REPLICATE 217,606

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR23 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 23 1.0 NUM 45 45

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,069
1 IN REPLICATE 218,074

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR24 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 24 1.0 NUM 46 46

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,278
1 IN REPLICATE 216,865

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR25 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 25 1.0 NUM 47 47

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,499
1 IN REPLICATE 216,644

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR26 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 26 1.0 NUM 48 48

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,830
1 IN REPLICATE 217,313

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR27 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 27 1.0 NUM 49 49

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 222,096
1 IN REPLICATE 211,047

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR28 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 28 1.0 NUM 50 50

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,167
1 IN REPLICATE 220,976

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR29 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 29 1.0 NUM 51 51

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,800
1 IN REPLICATE 216,343

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR30 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 30 1.0 NUM 52 52

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,231
1 IN REPLICATE 218,912

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR31 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 31 1.0 NUM 53 53

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,139
1 IN REPLICATE 218,004

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR32 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 32 1.0 NUM 54 54

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,434
1 IN REPLICATE 217,709

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR33 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 33 1.0 NUM 55 55

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,523
1 IN REPLICATE 216,620

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR34 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 34 1.0 NUM 56 56

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,478
1 IN REPLICATE 220,665

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR35 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 35 1.0 NUM 57 57

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,334
1 IN REPLICATE 215,809

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR36 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 36 1.0 NUM 58 58

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 221,081
1 IN REPLICATE 212,062

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR37 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 37 1.0 NUM 59 59

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,504
1 IN REPLICATE 216,639

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR38 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 38 1.0 NUM 60 60

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,011
1 IN REPLICATE 214,132

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR39 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 39 1.0 NUM 61 61

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,945
1 IN REPLICATE 218,198

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR40 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 40 1.0 NUM 62 62

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,480
1 IN REPLICATE 216,663

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR41 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 41 1.0 NUM 63 63

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,277
1 IN REPLICATE 214,866

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR42 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 42 1.0 NUM 64 64

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 210,354
1 IN REPLICATE 222,789

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR43 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 43 1.0 NUM 65 65

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,498
1 IN REPLICATE 218,645

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR44 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 44 1.0 NUM 66 66

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,007
1 IN REPLICATE 220,136

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR45 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 45 1.0 NUM 67 67

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,018
1 IN REPLICATE 217,125

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR46 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 46 1.0 NUM 68 68

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,491
1 IN REPLICATE 218,652

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR47 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 47 1.0 NUM 69 69

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,785
1 IN REPLICATE 214,358

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR48 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 48 1.0 NUM 70 70

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,590
1 IN REPLICATE 214,553

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR49 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 49 1.0 NUM 71 71

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,656
1 IN REPLICATE 212,487

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR50 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 50 1.0 NUM 72 72

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 221,871
1 IN REPLICATE 211,272

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR51 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 51 1.0 NUM 73 73

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,605
1 IN REPLICATE 215,538

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR52 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 52 1.0 NUM 74 74

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,184
1 IN REPLICATE 214,959

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR53 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 53 1.0 NUM 75 75

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,361
1 IN REPLICATE 220,782

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR54 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 54 1.0 NUM 76 76

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,364
1 IN REPLICATE 214,779

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR55 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 55 1.0 NUM 77 77

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 223,176
1 IN REPLICATE 209,967

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR56 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 56 1.0 NUM 78 78

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,611
1 IN REPLICATE 214,532

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR57 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 57 1.0 NUM 79 79

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,826
1 IN REPLICATE 215,317

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR58 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 58 1.0 NUM 80 80

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 211,179
1 IN REPLICATE 221,964

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR59 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 59 1.0 NUM 81 81

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,505
1 IN REPLICATE 215,638

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR60 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 60 1.0 NUM 82 82

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 211,022
1 IN REPLICATE 222,121

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR61 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 61 1.0 NUM 83 83

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,051
1 IN REPLICATE 218,092

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR62 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 62 1.0 NUM 84 84

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,412
1 IN REPLICATE 216,731

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR63 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 63 1.0 NUM 85 85

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,816
1 IN REPLICATE 212,327

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR64 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 64 1.0 NUM 86 86

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 209,497
1 IN REPLICATE 223,646

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR65 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 65 1.0 NUM 87 87

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,971
1 IN REPLICATE 220,172

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR66 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 66 1.0 NUM 88 88

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,716
1 IN REPLICATE 220,427

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR67 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 67 1.0 NUM 89 89

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,962
1 IN REPLICATE 213,181

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR68 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 68 1.0 NUM 90 90

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,083
1 IN REPLICATE 217,060

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR69 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 69 1.0 NUM 91 91

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,210
1 IN REPLICATE 212,933

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR70 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 70 1.0 NUM 92 92

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,915
1 IN REPLICATE 218,228

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR71 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 71 1.0 NUM 93 93

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 211,963
1 IN REPLICATE 221,180

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR72 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 72 1.0 NUM 94 94

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,232
1 IN REPLICATE 212,911

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR73 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 73 1.0 NUM 95 95

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,657
1 IN REPLICATE 212,486

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR74 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 74 1.0 NUM 96 96

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,808
1 IN REPLICATE 220,335

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR75 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 75 1.0 NUM 97 97

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,622
1 IN REPLICATE 216,521

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR76 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 76 1.0 NUM 98 98

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,261
1 IN REPLICATE 217,882

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR77 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 77 1.0 NUM 99 99

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,280
1 IN REPLICATE 214,863

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR78 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 78 1.0 NUM 100 100

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,715
1 IN REPLICATE 220,428

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR79 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 79 1.0 NUM 101 101

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,427
1 IN REPLICATE 218,716

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR80 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 80 1.0 NUM 102 102

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,754
1 IN REPLICATE 217,389

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR81 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 81 1.0 NUM 103 103

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,538
1 IN REPLICATE 217,605

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR82 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 82 1.0 NUM 104 104

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 222,019
1 IN REPLICATE 211,124

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR83 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 83 1.0 NUM 105 105

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,571
1 IN REPLICATE 215,572

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR84 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 84 1.0 NUM 106 106

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,552
1 IN REPLICATE 219,591

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR85 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 85 1.0 NUM 107 107

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,265
1 IN REPLICATE 219,878

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR86 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 86 1.0 NUM 108 108

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,622
1 IN REPLICATE 219,521

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR87 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 87 1.0 NUM 109 109

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,176
1 IN REPLICATE 215,967

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR88 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 88 1.0 NUM 110 110

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 222,077
1 IN REPLICATE 211,066

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR89 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 89 1.0 NUM 111 111

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,904
1 IN REPLICATE 216,239

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR90 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 90 1.0 NUM 112 112

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,623
1 IN REPLICATE 213,520

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR91 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 91 1.0 NUM 113 113

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 225,727
1 IN REPLICATE 207,416

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR92 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 92 1.0 NUM 114 114

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,602
1 IN REPLICATE 218,541

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR93 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 93 1.0 NUM 115 115

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,903
1 IN REPLICATE 218,240

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR94 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 94 1.0 NUM 116 116

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,582
1 IN REPLICATE 220,561

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR95 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 95 1.0 NUM 117 117

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,008
1 IN REPLICATE 219,135

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR96 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 96 1.0 NUM 118 118

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 214,967
1 IN REPLICATE 218,176

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR97 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 97 1.0 NUM 119 119

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,070
1 IN REPLICATE 215,073

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR98 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 98 1.0 NUM 120 120

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 210,629
1 IN REPLICATE 222,514

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR99 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 99 1.0 NUM 121 121

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,623
1 IN REPLICATE 213,520

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR100 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 100 1.0 NUM 122 122

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 221,790
1 IN REPLICATE 211,353

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR101 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 101 1.0 NUM 123 123

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,865
1 IN REPLICATE 212,278

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR102 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 102 1.0 NUM 124 124

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 223,516
1 IN REPLICATE 209,627

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR103 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 103 1.0 NUM 125 125

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,620
1 IN REPLICATE 217,523

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR104 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 104 1.0 NUM 126 126

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,139
1 IN REPLICATE 216,004

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR105 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 105 1.0 NUM 127 127

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,742
1 IN REPLICATE 216,401

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR106 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 106 1.0 NUM 128 128

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 211,323
1 IN REPLICATE 221,820

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR107 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 107 1.0 NUM 129 129

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 211,181
1 IN REPLICATE 221,962

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR108 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 108 1.0 NUM 130 130

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,074
1 IN REPLICATE 220,069

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR109 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 109 1.0 NUM 131 131

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,133
1 IN REPLICATE 215,010

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR110 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 110 1.0 NUM 132 132

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,986
1 IN REPLICATE 215,157

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR111 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 111 1.0 NUM 133 133

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,298
1 IN REPLICATE 213,845

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR112 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 112 1.0 NUM 134 134

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,755
1 IN REPLICATE 217,388

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR113 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 113 1.0 NUM 135 135

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,241
1 IN REPLICATE 213,902

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR114 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 114 1.0 NUM 136 136

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 221,384
1 IN REPLICATE 211,759

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR115 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 115 1.0 NUM 137 137

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,220
1 IN REPLICATE 215,923

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR116 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 116 1.0 NUM 138 138

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,375
1 IN REPLICATE 215,768

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR117 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 117 1.0 NUM 139 139

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 208,636
1 IN REPLICATE 224,507

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR118 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 118 1.0 NUM 140 140

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 219,411
1 IN REPLICATE 213,732

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR119 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 119 1.0 NUM 141 141

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 221,421
1 IN REPLICATE 211,722

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR120 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 120 1.0 NUM 142 142

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,508
1 IN REPLICATE 216,635

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR121 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 121 1.0 NUM 143 143

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 216,081
1 IN REPLICATE 217,062

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR122 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 122 1.0 NUM 144 144

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 213,430
1 IN REPLICATE 219,713

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR123 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 123 1.0 NUM 145 145

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 217,626
1 IN REPLICATE 215,517

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR124 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 124 1.0 NUM 146 146

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,195
1 IN REPLICATE 220,948

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR125 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 125 1.0 NUM 147 147

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 215,808
1 IN REPLICATE 217,335

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR126 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 126 1.0 NUM 148 148

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 218,873
1 IN REPLICATE 214,270

Total: 433,143
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Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR127 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 127 1.0 NUM 149 149

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 220,523
1 IN REPLICATE 212,620

Total: 433,143

Name Description Format Type Start End
BRR128 BRR FLAG, REPLICATE 128 1.0 NUM 150 150

Value Unweighted
0 NOT IN REPLICATE 212,276
1 IN REPLICATE 220,867

Total: 433,143
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